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Women / XB / Child A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Zhuang1150
Twisters

8.850 9.375 9.8009.275 37.300
7T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Emma Townsend1116
Gym Zone CA

9.250 9.300 9.3509.175 37.075
1 3T 6 4 2 

2 

Franchesca Gomez1136
Twisters

8.850 9.225 9.5509.200 36.825
7T 6T 5 2 3 

3 

Jenny Zhang1149
Twisters

9.025 9.225 9.4509.000 36.700
3 6T 8 3 4T

4T

Ella Gomez1112
Gym Zone CA

9.000 9.300 9.1509.250 36.700
4 3T 3 7T 4T

4T

Ella Kenny1114
Gym Zone CA

8.950 8.850 9.1009.275 36.175
5T 15 1T 9T 6 

6 

Anukha Vusirikala1146
Twisters

8.850 9.025 9.3008.700 35.875
7T 11 12 5 7 

7 

Sofia Cotant1111
Gym Zone CA

9.100 9.000 8.6009.125 35.825
2 12 7 16 8 

8 

Eila Sawhney1143
Twisters

8.775 9.150 8.9508.900 35.775
10 9 11 12 9 

9 

Alexis Ivankov1125
Gymtowne SSF

8.450 9.350 9.0008.925 35.725
13 2 10 11 10 

10 

Skylar Chin1121
Gymtowne SSF

8.950 9.200 8.6508.650 35.450
5T 8 13 15 11 

11 

Allyson Lingo1138
Twisters

8.700 9.275 8.8008.250 35.025
11 5 15 14 12 

12 

Kaiya Agin1102
REG

8.550 8.900 9.1508.375 34.975
12 14 14 7T 13 

13 

Bianca Panelo1128
Gymtowne SSF

8.000 8.950 8.9008.950 34.800
15 13 9 13 14 

14 

Lola Rovira1141
Twisters

8.350 8.800 9.1008.200 34.450
14 16 16 9T 15 

15 

Emily Troy1174
Peninsula CA

0.000 9.050 9.2009.225 27.475
16 10 4 6 16 

16 
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